BROMLEY

ALLERGENS MENU

STARTERS

Winter Parsnip Soup 5 North Atlantic Prawn Cocktail 7 Brisket Nuggets 7
GLUTEN, DAIRY EGGS, CRUSTACEANS GLUTEN, DAIRY, EGGS
Crispy Calamari 7
MOLLUSCS, EGGS Baked Camembert 12
Chicken Liver Parfait 6 BBQ Pork Ribs 6 GLUTEN, DAIRY
CELERY, GLUTEN, EGGS, DAIRY CELERY, MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, MUSTARD

MAINS

The Cow and Pig Burger 13
GLUTEN, EGG, DAIRY, SESAME SEEDS
Steak & Ale Pie 16
GLUTEN, EGGS, DAIRY
Rack of Pork Ribs 18
CELERY, MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, MUSTARD

Pan Fried Seabass 17
FISH, DAIRY, CELERY, MOLLUSCS

Porcini, Pea and Asparagus Risotto 14
DAIRY,

Milk Fed Calves Liver 17
DAIRY, CELERY,

STEAKS

All of our specially selected British steaks are grass fed and aged for a minimum of 28 days.
This gives the meat its unique texture and flavour.
Our steaks are served with house chips and the choice of one sauce.

Fillet Steak 250g 28
The most tender steak, regarded by many as the premium cut, recommended rare.

Sirloin 300g 25
A delicate flavour balanced with a firmer texture, recommended medium rare.

Rib-Eye 300g 26
Bursting with flavour, recommended medium rare.

Sauces 2
Peppercorn CELERY, DAIRY /Béarnaise EGGS, DAIRY / Garlic Butter DAIRY / Stilton Hollandaise EGGS, DAIRY, Cow and Pig Gravy CELERY

Please kindly allow 25min waiting time for any steak cooked medium well to well done

SIDES DESSERTS SUNDAY ROASTS
House chips 3 Christmas Pudding 7 Available on Sundays
Mash & Gravy DAIRY, CELERY 4 GLUTEN, EGGS, DAIRY 12pm —-4pm
Sweet potato fries 4 .
Pigs in blankets SULPHITE/GLUTEN 5 Chocolate Brownie 6 28 Day aged Sirloin 17
Sprout tops DAIRY 4 EGGS, DAIRY, SOYA, MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN Saddleback Pork Belly 15
Creamed Spinach DAIRY 5 Bailev's Ch ke 7 Herb Fed Bronze Turkey 15
- ailey’s Cheesecake
Field Mushrooms FISH/GLUTEN 4 DZURY CLUTEN DAIRY ON CARROTS /PARSNIPS /GREENS
Sourdough & Butter DAIRY, GLUTEN 2 ’ YORKSHIRE PUDDING

Mac & Cheese DAIRY, GLUTEN 5
House Salad MUSTARD 4

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND OTHER
ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. OUR MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS.
IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD, INTOLERANCES OR SENSITIVITIES, PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER.




